



**UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES
BAGUIO**

Governor Pack Road, Baguio City, Benguet, CAR
VAT Reg. TIN: 000-864-006-00007

**REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
UPB Supply and Property Management Office**

Date: June 17, 2022
RFQ No.: 2583
MOP: Small Value Procurement
SOF: GF

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions below, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your Quotation duly signed by your representative not later than (JUNE 24, 2022) in the return envelope attached herewith.


- Note:**
- All entries must be typewritten or in print.
 - Delivery for a minimum period of 30 calendar days.
 - Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) months for supplies and materials, one (1) year for equipment, from the date of acceptance by the procuring entity
 - Price validity shall be for a period of 90 calendar days.
 - PhilGEPS Registration Certificate and Business Permit shall be attached upon submission of the quotation (if applicable).
 - Bidders must indicate the BRAND and MODEL NUMBER offered when appropriate.

Please quote at your government price (including VAT) and state the time within which you can make delivery. It will be appreciated if we can have your quotation in the office as soon as possible on or before the deadline stated herein.

RFQ FOR VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES

Item No.	GENERAL DESCRIPTION	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	Angle Valve 1/2"x1/2" 1 way	2	pc	300.00	600.00	
2	Aqua Gloss-It (water-based QDE)	8	gal	1,050.00	8,400.00	
3	Black Enamel Paint	1	gal	400.00	400.00	
4	Finishing Nail, 2"	2	kg	100.00	200.00	
5	Glazing Putty, Plasolux	2	L	400.00	800.00	
6	Gloss Paint Latex, Black	1	L	400.00	400.00	
7	LED bulb 7 watts	3	set	200.00	600.00	
8	Lavatory P-Trap 1 1/4" with Strainer	2	set	400.00	800.00	
9	Lumber 2"x3"x8' (S4S)	6	pc	500.00	3,000.00	
10	Lumber 2"x4"x8' Good Lumber	4	pc	420.00	1,680.00	
11	Oil Lubricant, spray type, 400ml to 550ml	2	btl	650.00	1,300.00	
12	PU Reducer	2	L	300.00	600.00	
13	Plasolux, glazing putty	1	gal	700.00	700.00	
14	Ply Wood 3/4"x4"x8' (Marine)	1	pc	1,400.00	1,400.00	
15	Raw Sienna Latex Paint	1	L	300.00	300.00	
16	Sand Paper Fine #240	10	m	250.00	2,500.00	
17	Sand Paper Rough #100	3	m	250.00	750.00	
18	Steel Window Handle, Left and Right Pair	2	pc	150.00	300.00	
19	Steel brush, 11"	4	pc	100.00	400.00	
20	Switch, Wide series, 1 gang, with plate	4	set	200.00	800.00	
21	Universal outlet, 2 gang, wide series	3	set	300.00	900.00	
22	Vulca Seal	1	L	400.00	400.00	
23	teflon tape 1/2"	10	pc	50.00	500.00	
24	Faucet Long Type, High-quality stainless-steel faucet heavy-duty, 1/2"x6", Anti-rust and anti-burst	4	pc	400.00	1,600.00	
25	Flexi Hose 1/2" x 1/2" Made of high quality stainless steel, Rust Resistant, Leak Resistant	12	pc	100.00	1,200.00	
26	Lavatory Faucet, Stainless Steel 1/2"	9	pc	600.00	5,400.00	
27	Toilet Seat Cover, Standard size, Stain-resistant, Non-corrosive, High-quality plastic and is resistant to daily wear and tear, Thick and strong, easy to install, Durable, Hinges are corrosion resistant, 22cm x 26cm, 34cm x 38cm	12	pc	500.00	6,000.00	
28	Dead bolt lock; color: brass	12	set	1,500.00	18,000.00	
29	Door lock - lever style; color: brass	10	set	2,000.00	20,000.00	
30	Door Knob (Lockset Knob style), 5 pin Tumbler Cylinder, 3 nickel-plated brass keys, Backset: 60mm x 70mm, Door thickness: 35mm - 45mm	7	pc	1,000.00	7,000.00	
31	Drawer Lock, Suitable for cabinet/drawer, Size: 7/8" x 27/32"	4	pc	100.00	400.00	
32	Combined Switch outlet, with 1 Switch Element and outlet element, surface type	110	set	212.00	23,320.00	
33	Concrete Knockout Punch, 50mm diameter, for CONCRETE	1	set	950.00	950.00	

NO.	GENERAL DESCRIPTION	Compliance with General Conditions (Article 5)		UOM	Qty	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	QUOTED AMOUNT (P)	TOTAL QUOTED AMOUNT
		YES	NO						
34	Electric wire, No. 14 Flat Cord, at 150 meters per roll			box	4	P 8,550.00	P 34,200.00		
35	Electrical Clamp, Insulated staple, 1/2", 100 pcs per box			box	2	P 75.00	P 150.00		
36	Electrical Moulding PVC, 1/2" x 8', straight duct			pc	5	P 750.00	P 3,750.00		
37	Electrical tape, Color: Black, good quality			pc	20	P 65.00	P 1,300.00		
38	Male Plug, Flat pin, color: white			pc	110	P 35.00	P 3,850.00		
39	Steel Knockout Punch, 10x5cm/3.94x1.97" for METAL			set	1	P 650.00	P 650.00		
40	Zip Tie, plastic, 100 pcs per pack, size: 4"			pck	2	P 100.00	P 200.00		
41	Stainless Steel Door Knob Double Lock Combo Lock set. *Fit Doors 35mm (1-3/8") to 50mm (2") Thick, *3-4 Keys included, *Same key Deadbolt and Doorknob			set	15	P 1,650.00	P 24,750.00		
TOTAL:							P 180,450.00		
TOTAL QUOTED AMOUNT IN WORDS:									


RODOLFO T. SIBAT
 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER III

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the items at prices noted above.

Name of the Company: _____
 Address: _____
 Name of Representative: _____
 Position: _____
 Signature: _____

Tel. No. : _____
 Fax No. : _____
 Email Address: _____
 Date: _____